
R$ 1,00

ANO MÊS

RECEITAS ORIUNDAS DA 
COBRANÇA PELO USO DE 

RECURSOS HÍDRICOS
Arrecadação

DEVOLUÇÕES POR 
INDÉBITOS

REPASSES
Fonte 116 SALDO ACUMULADO

Janeiro 574.380,42 0,00 0,00 574.380,42
Fevereiro 22.523,43 0,00 0,00 596.903,85

Março 12.968,94 0,00 588.895,06 20.977,73
Abril 355.329,73 0,00 178.192,93 198.114,53
Maio 170.564,28 0,00 0,00 368.678,81

Junho 111.110,64 0,00 353.773,64 126.015,81
Julho 523.578,12 0,00 341.513,99 308.079,94

Agosto 371.078,45 0,00 320.717,21 358.441,18
Setembro 124.781,14 0,00 358.441,18 124.781,14
Outubro 529.752,04 0,00 326.637,05 327.896,13

Novembro 325.964,62 0,00 327.955,35 325.905,40
Dezembro 328.825,07 0,00 0,00 654.730,47

Total - 3.450.856,88 0,00 2.796.126,41 654.730,47
Janeiro 556.158,08 0,00 626.522,11 584.366,44

Fevereiro 457.001,83 0,00 0,00 1.041.368,27
Março 320.806,50 0,00 0,00 1.362.174,77
Abril 131.297,22 0,00 1.462.001,83 31.470,16
Maio 0,00 0,00 0,00 31.470,16

Junho 112.085,26 0,00 3.314,09 140.241,33
Julho 1.307.195,51 0,00 0,00 1.447.436,84

Agosto 216.149,91 0,00 1.416.762,91 246.823,84
Setembro 1.320.955,31 0,00 0,00 1.567.779,15
Outubro 700.067,76 0,00 820.412,28 1.447.434,63

Novembro 111.319,58 0,00 1.433.462,80 125.291,41
Dezembro 1.303.483,85 0,00 684.425,77 744.349,49

Total - 6.536.520,81 0,00 6.446.901,79 744.349,49
Janeiro 653.057,56 0,00 48.127,69 1.349.279,36

Fevereiro 645.282,13 0,00 1.307.682,44 686.879,05
Março 644.540,73 2.028,82 641.406,06 687.984,90
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Abril 25.165,34 0,00 645.186,19 67.964,05
Maio 967.888,23 0,00 24.564,76 1.011.287,52

Junho 967.454,68 0,00 0,00 1.978.742,20
Julho 970.611,41 0,00 979.155,48 1.970.198,13

Agosto 121.550,15 0,00 1.926.502,10 165.246,18
Setembro 1.823.149,27 0,00 970.610,94 1.017.784,51
Outubro 967.094,45 0,00 0,00 1.984.878,96

Novembro 486.403,20 0,00 676.694,60 1.794.587,56
Dezembro 1.461.867,24 0,00 2.419.240,40 837.214,40

Total - 9.734.064,39 2.028,82 9.639.170,66 837.214,40
Janeiro 1.785,78 0,00 0,00 839.000,18

Fevereiro 626.799,49 0,00 0,00 1.465.799,67
Março 1.005.022,90 0,00 0,00 2.470.822,57
Abril 668.979,11 0,00 0,00 3.139.801,68
Maio 836.645,76 2.610,90 3.113.142,64 860.693,90

Junho 1.804.537,47 0,00 0,00 2.665.231,37
Julho 961.299,20 1.887,84 2.639.026,54 985.616,19

Agosto 963.019,46 0,00 0,00 1.948.635,65
Setembro 965.367,50 0,00 976.661,89 1.937.341,26
Outubro 135.956,67 15.378,40 1.915.473,91 142.445,62

Novembro 1.793.128,51 0,00 0,00 1.935.574,13
Dezembro 957.358,44 0,00 1.199.346,02 1.693.586,55

Total - 10.719.900,29 19.877,14 9.843.651,00 1.693.586,55
Janeiro 6.549,75 0,00 0,00 1.700.136,30

Fevereiro 852.862,83 0,00 0,00 2.552.999,13
Março 848.746,31 0,00 1.680.420,52 1.721.324,92
Abril 557.719,02 0,00 1.698.176,63 580.867,31
Maio 1.041.115,02 0,00 0,00 1.621.982,33

Junho 825.457,33 8.457,95 0,00 2.438.981,71
Julho 187.613,35 0,00 929.182,49 1.697.412,57

Agosto 1.512.371,63 0,00 0,00 3.209.784,20
Setembro 841.569,62 0,00 3.188.446,21 862.907,61
Outubro 847.371,64 0,00 0,00 1.710.279,25
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Novembro 843.531,11 0,00 859.310,45 1.694.499,91
Dezembro 713.736,40 0,00 1.691.406,36 716.829,95

Total - 9.078.644,01 8.457,95 10.046.942,66 716.829,95
Janeiro 134.305,21 0,00 0,00 851.135,16

Fevereiro 11.571,15 0,00 0,00 862.706,31
Março 629.952,53 0,00 259.340,81 1.233.318,03
Abril 684.769,35 0,00 588.061,70 1.330.025,68
Maio 1.264.068,62 0,00 1.543.023,35 1.051.070,95

Junho 1.042.401,39 0,00 1.045.928,45 1.047.543,89
Julho 968.495,83 0,00 0,00 2.016.039,72

Agosto 1.741.340,22 0,00 2.075.873,23 1.681.506,71
Setembro 714.585,20 0,00 1.659.749,32 736.342,59
Outubro 2.571.562,53 0,00 1.645.531,31 1.662.373,81

Novembro 1.294.533,46 0,00 1.645.250,76 1.311.656,51
Dezembro 230.799,77 0,00 1.318.059,99 224.396,29

Total - 11.288.385,26 0,00 11.780.818,92 224.396,29
Janeiro 1.227.874,08 0,00 336.731,65 1.115.538,72

Fevereiro 176.356,00 0,00 0,00 1.291.894,72
Março 9.818,56 0,00 0,00 1.301.713,28
Abril 216.330,18 0,00 1.458.778,22 59.265,24
Maio

Junho
Julho

Agosto
Setembro
Outubro

Novembro
Dezembro

Total - 1.630.378,82 0,00 1.795.509,87 59.265,24

52.438.750,46 30.363,91 52.349.121,31 59.265,24
Fonte: CNARH / SIAFI
Atualizado em: 26/04/2018
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